
Appendix D - Proposed Member Training Programme Until May 2015 

Member Development 
Training Dates 

January-May 2015 

Possible Additional 
Training Dates  

in 2015 

Suggested Topics 

Monday 12 January Wednesday 7 January 

 

Repeat all Mandatory Training 
Sessions? 

(Planning, Licensing, Data 
Protection, Safeguarding Adults, 
Safeguarding Children, 
Emergency Planning, Equalities & 
Diversity, Code of Conduct) 

IT Skills 

Monday 9 February (Quarterly 
Briefing) 

Wednesday 21 January 

 

Harrow’s Constitution Interpersonal Skills 

Monday 23 March Wednesday 28 January 

 

The Local Government Finance 
Settlement & the Budget Setting 
Process 

Community Leadership Skills 

Monday 27 April  Thursday 29 January 

 

The Care Act 2015 Managing Your Role Skills 

 Monday 2 February 

 

Benefit Changes 2015  

 Wednesday 25 February 

 

Procurement  

 Wednesday 18 March 

 

School Place Planning & the 
School Expansion Programme 

 

 Monday 30 March 

 

Understanding & Analysing 
Financial Data 

 

 Tuesday 31 March 

 

Understanding & Analysing 
Performance Data 

 

 Thursday 29 April   

 


